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Well Name:   Aristocrat Angus 1-2-8

Report Printed:  12/12/2022www.peloton.com

PROPOSED PA WELLBORE DIAGRAM

API #

05123228330000
Surface Legal Location Field Name

WATTENBERG
Permit Number County/Parish

WELD
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Directional
Well Status

PRODUCING
Operator

CRESTONE PEAK RESOURCES
OPERATING LLC

Ground Elevation (ft)

4,937.66
PBTD (All) (ftKB)

Original Hole - 7,690.0
Total Depth (TVD) (ftKB)

Production Route Directions To Well

Job Category Primary Job Type User Boolean 1 User Boolean 2 User Text 2

SUMMARY

Reference Wells
Type

Water Well
Description Distance to Well (miles)

1
Comment

300 ft
Type

Fox Hills
Description Distance to Well (miles)

1
Comment

563 ft

Directional, Original Hole, 12/12/2022 2:53:15 PM

MD (ftKB)

0.0

1.0
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563.0
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2,000.0

2,200.1

2,299.9
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4,358.9
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5,002.0

5,003.9

5,055.1

6,419.9

7,069.9

7,070.9

7,071.9

7,077.1
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7,085.0

7,164.0

7,337.9

7,352.0

7,360.9

7,361.9

7,378.0
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7,452.1
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7,690.9

7,692.6

7,706.4

7,708.0

TVD (ftKB) Vertical schematic (actual)

Sussex (final)

Niobrara (final)

Ft. Hays (final)

Codell (final)

Greenhorn (final)

Deepest Water Well (final)

Fox Hills (final)

UPA (final)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,690.0

Wellbore; TD - Original Hole; 7,725.0

Casing; Production; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft;
7,708.0 ftKB

Cement; 7,690.0-7,708.0 ftKB; 200 sx

Perforation; 7,550.0-7,580.0 ftKB

Perforation; 7,362.0-7,378.0 ftKB

Perforation; 7,078.0-7,164.0 ftKB

Cement; 6,420.0-7,708.0 ftKB; 200 sx

Cement; 3,900.0-5,004.0 ftKB; 215 sx

Wellbore; Production; 547.0-7,725.0; 7 7/8

Casing; Surface; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 547.0
ftKB

Wellbore; Surface; 0.0-547.0; 12 1/4
Cement; 0.0-547.0 ftKB; 445 sx

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Bridge Plug - Permanent; 7,450.0; + DUMP BAIL 2sx

Bridge Plug - Permanent; 7,070.0; + DUMP BAIL 2sx

Proposed Cement; 4,750.0-5,055.0 ftKB; 25 sx

Proposed Cement; 2,200.0-2,300.0 ftKB; 8 sx
Cut/Pull; 2,200.0 ftKB
Proposed Cement; 2,000.0-2,200.0 ftKB; 75 sx

Proposed Cement; 547.0-647.0 ftKB; 38 sx

Welded Cap; 0.0; +  10 sx
Proposed Cement; 0.0-547.0 ftKB; 170 sx


